2nd Six Weeks Math 2023-2024

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

9/25

9/26

9/27

9/28 Early dismissal

9/29

Unit 3: Time to the
Hour

Unit 3: Time to the
Hour

Unit 3: Time to the
Hour Assessment

Homecoming
Pep Rally

Ft. Bend County Fair

10/2

10/3

10/4

10/5

10/6

Unit 4: Foundation of
Numbers up to 20

Unit 4: Foundation of
Numbers up to 20

Unit 4: Foundation of
Numbers up to 20

Unit 4: Foundation of
Numbers up to 20

Unit 4: Foundation of
Numbers up to 20

Fact Fluency Quiz
+ -4 within 10

10/9

10/10

10/11

10/12

10/13

Unit 4: Foundation of
Numbers up to 20

Unit 4: Foundation of
Numbers up to 20

Unit 4: Foundation of
Numbers up to 20

Austin County Fair

Austin County Fair

10/16 Progress Report

10/17

10/18

Unit 4: Foundation of
Numbers up to 20

Unit 4: Foundation of
Numbers up to 20

Unit 4: Foundation of
Numbers up to 20

Unit 5: Addition &
Subtraction up to 20

Unit 5: Addition &
Subtraction up to 20

Review and
Assessment Fact Fluency Quiz
+- 5 within 10
10/23 10/24 10/25 10/26 10/27

Unit 5: Addition &
Subtraction up to 20

Unit 5: Addition &
Subtraction up to 20

Unit 5: Addition &
Subtraction up to 20

Unit 5: Addition &
Subtraction up to 20

Unit 5: Addition &
Subtraction up to 20

10/30

10/31

11/1

11/2

11/3

Unit 5: Addition &
Subtraction up to 20

Unit 5: Addition &
Subtraction up to 20

Unit 5: Addition &
Subtraction up to 20

Unit 5: Addition &
Subtraction up to 20
Review

Unit 5: Addition &
Subtraction up to 20
Assessment

Fact Fluency Quiz
+- 6 within 10




