2nd Six Weeks Math 2023-2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9/25	9/26	9/27	9/28 Early dismissal	9/29
Unit 3: Time to the Hour	Unit 3: Time to the Hour	Unit 3: Time to the Hour Assessment	Homecoming Pep Rally	Ft. Bend County Fair
10/2	10/3	10/4	10/5	10/6
Unit 4: Foundation of Numbers up to 20	Unit 4: Foundation of Numbers up to 20	Unit 4: Foundation of Numbers up to 20	Unit 4: Foundation of Numbers up to 20	Unit 4: Foundation of Numbers up to 20 Fact Fluency Quiz + - 4 within 10
10/9	10/10	10/11	10/12	10/13
Unit 4: Foundation of Numbers up to 20	Unit 4: Foundation of Numbers up to 20	Unit 4: Foundation of Numbers up to 20	Austin County Fair	Austin County Fair
10/16 Progress Report	10/17	10/18	10/19	10/20
Unit 4: Foundation of Numbers up to 20	Unit 4: Foundation of Numbers up to 20	Unit 4: Foundation of Numbers up to 20 Review and Assessment	Unit 5: Addition & Subtraction up to 20	Unit 5: Addition & Subtraction up to 20 Fact Fluency Quiz + - 5 within 10
10/23	10/24	10/25	10/26	10/27
Unit 5: Addition & Subtraction up to 20	Unit 5: Addition & Subtraction up to 20	Unit 5: Addition & Subtraction up to 20	Unit 5: Addition & Subtraction up to 20	Unit 5: Addition & Subtraction up to 20
10/30	10/31	11/1	11/2	11/3
Unit 5: Addition & Subtraction up to 20	Unit 5: Addition & Subtraction up to 20	Unit 5: Addition & Subtraction up to 20	Unit 5: Addition & Subtraction up to 20 Review	Unit 5: Addition & Subtraction up to 20 Assessment Fact Fluency Quiz + - 6 within 10